
From: Furman, Keith
To: All Alders
Subject: Proposed CCEC Dates for 2022
Date: Thursday, May 19, 2022 1:04:47 PM

Alders,
 
On Tuesday’s CCEC agenda, we’ll be discussing moving CCEC from 4:30 before council meetings to
another evening. Here is the proposed schedule we will be discussing. I’m hopeful this move will
help CCEC meetings be less rushed and open participation to more Alders.
 
 
Start time at 5:30pm.
 
Wednesday, May 25, 2022 (D20 Vacancy Interview – 6pm)
Wednesday, June 1, 2022 (D11 Vacancy Interview – 6pm)
Thursday, June 2, 2022
Wednesday, June 15, 2022
Wednesday, June 29, 2022
Wednesday, July 6, 2022
Thursday, July 14, 2022
Wednesday, July 27, 2022
Tuesday, August 9, 2022
Wednesday, August 31, 2022
Thursday, September 15, 2022
Wednesday, October 5, 2022
Wednesday, October 19, 2022
Thursday, October 27, 2022
Thursday, November 10, 2022
Wednesday, November 30, 2022
Tuesday, December 13, 2022
 
Any questions, let me know.
 
Thanks,
-Keith F.
 
-------------------
Alder Keith Furman, 19th District, Madison, WI
district19@cityofmadison.com
608-912-0000
Subscribe to my blog: http://www.cityofmadison.com/council/district19/blog/
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